Product Recall

As part of our safety procedures and our concern for our customers' needs, the QUECHUA brand team have
observed that the product does not attain the required level of safety.


We have noticed that, in certain cases, the cord of the sleeping bag's hood could become wrapped around
the neck of the child resulting in an accident.


The risk may be eliminated by carrying out a simple procedure. Complete the following steps to find out all the details
of this procedure:


You will then be able to choose between:


- removing the cord yourself, using the method set out in the below video.

- going to your Decathlon store so that the procedure can be done in store.
- returning your product and asking for a refund by going to your local Decathlon store

Show results for